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Press Release
Munsch Hardt Recognized as Industry Leader 
in 2016 Chambers USA
06.01.16

Munsch Hardt is proud to announce its Bankruptcy & Restructuring, Immigration and Real Estate practice 
groups, as well as 8 attorneys, received recognition in the 2016 Chambers USA publication, a prominent, go-to 
guide in the legal industry. 

Throughout the year-long evaluation process, Chambers’ research team reviews written submissions and work 
highlights, conducts personal interviews and solicits client and peer feedback. Select clients were quoted in this 
year’s edition, with one client stating –
“I HAVE NOTHING BUT THE HIGHEST REGARD FOR THEM. NOT ONLY DO I THINK 
THEY ARE EXCELLENT LAWYERS, BUT ALSO THEY ARE VERY GOOD AT PROVIDING 
VALUE.”

Chambers and Partners has recognized both Munsch Hardt’s Bankruptcy & Restructuring and Real Estate 
practices for a number of years. Each section’s well deserved ranking is a direct result of the volume and 
complexity of matters the teams manage for clients in Texas and across the country. This is the first year the 
firm’s Immigration practice was listed in the Guide. Chambers notes that one member of the team in particular 
is a “knowledgeable and zealous attorney” who is “clear, to the point, and very efficient.” In addition to the three 
practices, the following 9 Munsch Hardt attorneys received individual rankings.

Bankruptcy/Restructuring 
■ Russell L. Munsch

Construction
■ Thomas R. Barber 

Corporate/M&A
■ A.  Michael Hainsfurther 

Immigration
■ Irina B. Plumlee

Insurance
■ Michael Huddleston (TOP RANKING)

Real Estate
■ Glenn B. Callison
■ William (Chip) T. Cavanaugh Jr.
■ Rick O. Kopf 
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Primary Contacts
 

Irina Plumlee
Dallas
214.855.7513
iplumlee@munsch.com

 

Michael Huddleston
Dallas
214.855.7572
mhuddleston@munsch.com

 

Glenn Callison
Dallas
214.855.7557
gcallison@munsch.com

 

Richard Kopf

Related Practices
Bankruptcy, Restructuring & Insolvency
Corporate & Securities
Real Estate 

Related Industries
Construction
Insurance
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Dallas
214.855.7518
rkopf@munsch.com

 

William Cavanaugh
Dallas
214.855.7536
ccavanaugh@munsch.com

 

A. Michael Hainsfurther
Dallas
214.855.7567
mhainsfurther@munsch.com

 

Russell Munsch
Austin


